TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
DECEMBER 17, 2019

6:00 PM
INVOCATION: COUNCILMAN LYNN BRYAN
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE: COUNCILWOMAN NETTIE DAVIS
CALL TO ORDER: COUNCILWOMAN NETTIE DAVIS

CONFIRMATION OR AMENDMENT TO THE AGENDA AND AGENDA ORDER

4. PROCLAMATIONS, RECOGNITIONS, AND REPORTS AGENDA

JS 41 RECOGNITION OF BOY/GIRL SCOUTS
JS 42  RECOGNITIONS
(A) EMPLOYEES
(B) DEPUTY CHIEF ALLAN GILBERT
43  PUBLIC RECOGNITIONS
JS 44  MAYOR’S REPORT
(CLOSE REGULAR MEETING OPEN PUBLIC AGENDA)

S. PUBLIC AGENDA

5.1 PUBLIC HEARINGS

5.2  CITIZEN HEARINGS

(CLOSE PUBLIC AGENDA AND OPEN REGULAR SESSION)

6. ACTION AGENDA

NO ITEMS

7. ROUTINE AGENDA

7.1 REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT MINUTES OF THE DECEMBER 3,
2019 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING



KH

KH

B

B

DB

NM

PF

PF

T™W

BA

JT

JT

JT

JT

TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

1.2

7.3

7.4

7.5

7.6

1.7

7.8

7.9

7.10

7.11

7.12

7.13

7.14

7.15

DECEMBER 17, 2019
6:00 PM

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT ADVERTISING AND PROMOTIONAL
EXPENSE LIST

REVIEW, PAY BILLS AND APPROVE UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT KING’S CREEK BANK
STABILIZATION PROJECT — BID # 2019-048PW

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT GRANT FOR EMERGENCY
WATERSHED PROTECTION FOR SAND CREEK

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT MINUTES OF THE DECEMBER 9,
2019 TRA MEETING

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT REQUEST FOR INTERNATIONAL
TRAVEL FOR JENNIE BRADFORD CURLEE - CVB

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT MINUTES FOR DECEMBER 2, 2019
PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT RESOLUTIONS ADJUDICATING
COST AND ASSESSING LIEN AGAINST REAL PROPERTY UNDER
MISS. CODE ANN. 21-19-11(1972) AS AMENDED

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT DONATION OF SICK TIME

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT REQUEST FOR UNMARKED
VEHICLES FOR TUPELO POLICE DEPARMENT

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT REQUEST FOR TWL BAD DEBT
WRITE OFF

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT NOVEMBER 19, 2019 TRAFFIC
COMMITTEE MINUTES

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT ENERGY SERVICES AGREEMENT

WITH MCNEIL RHOADS AMENDMENT #3 — AMI SCOPE OF
WORK

REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT BID # 2019-046WL FOR PURCHASE



BL

BL

CN

8.

DBONDS

DBONDS

10.

TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
DECEMBER 17, 2019
6:00 PM

OF 32020 CREW CAB AND CHASSIS 4 X 4

7.16 REVIEW, RATIFY DEVELOPMENT AND REIMBURSEMENT
AGREEMENT BETWEEN CITY OF TUPELO AND MALONEY
DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES LLC

7.17 REVIEW, RATIFY SECOND AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE
PURCHASE CONTRACT BETWEEN CITY OF TUPELO AND
BELLERIVE PROPERTIES LLC (545 COMMERCE)

7.18 REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT NOVEMBER 12, 2019 TUPELO
AIRPORT AUTHORITY MINUTES

STUDY AGENDA

8.1 REVIEW, DISCUSS SPEED TABLE POLICY

8.2 REVIEW, DISCUSS SPEED LIMIT RANGE PROJECT

EXECUTIVE SESSION

9.1 PURCHASE OF REAL PROPERTY MISS. CODE ANNO. SEC. 25-41-
7(g) (1972 AS AMENDED)

ADJOURNMENT




