# TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA DECEMBER 17, 2019 6:00 PM

INVOCATION:COUNCILMAN LYNN BRYANPLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE:COUNCILWOMAN NETTIE DAVISCALL TO ORDER:COUNCILWOMAN NETTIE DAVIS

#### CONFIRMATION OR AMENDMENT TO THE AGENDA AND AGENDA ORDER

#### 4. **PROCLAMATIONS, RECOGNITIONS, AND REPORTS AGENDA**

JS 4.1 RECOGNITION OF BOY/GIRL SCOUTS

#### JS 4.2 RECOGNITIONS

- (A) EMPLOYEES
- (B) DEPUTY CHIEF ALLAN GILBERT
- 4.3 PUBLIC RECOGNITIONS
- JS 4.4 MAYOR'S REPORT

#### (CLOSE REGULAR MEETING OPEN PUBLIC AGENDA)

## 5. <u>PUBLIC AGENDA</u>

- 5.1 PUBLIC HEARINGS
- 5.2 CITIZEN HEARINGS

## (CLOSE PUBLIC AGENDA AND OPEN REGULAR SESSION)

## 6. <u>ACTION AGENDA</u>

NO ITEMS

## 7. <u>ROUTINE AGENDA</u>

7.1 REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT MINUTES OF THE DECEMBER 3, 2019 REGULAR CITY COUNCIL MEETING

# TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA DECEMBER 17, 2019 <u>6:00 PM</u>

КН	7.2	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT ADVERTISING AND PROMOTIONAL EXPENSE LIST
КН	7.3	REVIEW, PAY BILLS AND APPROVE UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS
TB	7.4	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT KING'S CREEK BANK STABILIZATION PROJECT – BID # 2019-048PW
TB	7.5	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT GRANT FOR EMERGENCY WATERSHED PROTECTION FOR SAND CREEK
DB	7.6	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT MINUTES OF THE DECEMBER 9, 2019 TRA MEETING
NM	7.7	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT REQUEST FOR INTERNATIONAL TRAVEL FOR JENNIE BRADFORD CURLEE - CVB
PF	7.8	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT MINUTES FOR DECEMBER 2, 2019 PLANNING COMMITTEE MEETING
PF	7.9	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT RESOLUTIONS ADJUDICATING COST AND ASSESSING LIEN AGAINST REAL PROPERTY UNDER MISS. CODE ANN. 21-19-11(1972) AS AMENDED
TW	7.10	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT DONATION OF SICK TIME
BA	7.11	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT REQUEST FOR UNMARKED VEHICLES FOR TUPELO POLICE DEPARMENT
JT	7.12	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT REQUEST FOR TWL BAD DEBT WRITE OFF
JT	7.13	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT NOVEMBER 19, 2019 TRAFFIC COMMITTEE MINUTES
JT	7.14	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT ENERGY SERVICES AGREEMENT WITH MCNEIL RHOADS AMENDMENT #3 – AMI SCOPE OF WORK
JT	7.15	REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT BID # 2019-046WL FOR PURCHASE

# TUPELO CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA DECEMBER 17, 2019 6:00 PM

OF 3 2020 CREW CAB AND CHASSIS 4 X 4

- BL 7.16 REVIEW, RATIFY DEVELOPMENT AND REIMBURSEMENT AGREEMENT BETWEEN CITY OF TUPELO AND MALONEY DEVELOPMENT PROPERTIES LLC
- BL 7.17 REVIEW, RATIFY SECOND AMENDMENT TO REAL ESTATE PURCHASE CONTRACT BETWEEN CITY OF TUPELO AND BELLERIVE PROPERTIES LLC (545 COMMERCE)
- CN 7.18 REVIEW, APPROVE, REJECT NOVEMBER 12, 2019 TUPELO AIRPORT AUTHORITY MINUTES

#### 8. <u>STUDY AGENDA</u>

- DBONDS 8.1 REVIEW, DISCUSS SPEED TABLE POLICY
- DBONDS 8.2 REVIEW, DISCUSS SPEED LIMIT RANGE PROJECT

## 9. <u>EXECUTIVE SESSION</u>

9.1 PURCHASE OF REAL PROPERTY MISS. CODE ANNO. SEC. 25-41-7(g) (1972 AS AMENDED)

## 10. <u>ADJOURNMENT</u>